NO. S 13-15   "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR C-1
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Octagonal handle standard pattern claw bar.
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Octagonal handle improved pattern claw bar.
NO. S 13-16    "MOKUBA" LONG WRECKING BAR C-2
                         (GOOSE NECK TYPE)
NO. S 13-19    "MOKUBA" CONCRETE PANEL CLAW BAR C-12
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Flat handle concrete panel claw bar.
75
Chisel           Claw            Pinch             Pointed
Wrecking and Claw Bar Ends
Claw
Chisel
Claw
Pinch
Claw
Claw
"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
Item No. Handle Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
Dia.(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-15-WB450 16 450 0.80 6     36
  013-15-WB540 16 540 0.90 6     24
  013-15-WB600 19 600 1.50 6     18
  013-15-WB750 19 750 1.88 6     12
  013-15-WB900 22 900 3.00 6       6
Item No. Handle Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
Dia.(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-16-WB450 16 450 0.80 6     36
  013-16-WB540 16 540 0.96 6     24
  013-16-WB600 19 600 1.50 6     18
  013-16-WB750 19 750 1.88 6     12
  013-16-WB900 22 900 3.00 6       6
Octagonal
Handle
Octagonal
Handle
Flat
Handle
NO. S 13-18    "MOKUBA" FLAT CLAW BAR C-4
Item No.             Overall Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
        (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-18-WB450          450 0.72 6       36
  013-18-WB540          540 1.30 6       18
  013-18-WB600          600 1.43 6       18
  013-18-WB750          750 1.80 6       12
  013-18-WB900          900 2.43 6         6
Item No.             Overall Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
        (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-19-LWB1050 1050 2.38 6       6
  013-19-LWB1200 1200 2.68 6       6
Flat
Handle
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Flat handle claw bar.
Claw
Pinch